
Functional Data Governance Committee 
Agenda 

Virtual TEAMS Meeting Thursday August 27, 2020 
Functional Data Governance Committee Meeting #7 

Invited: 

Gibbons, Michael michael.gibbons@mga.edu (Chair) 
Allen, Shane J. shane.allen@mga.edu 
Ardelean, Ron ron.ardelean@mga.edu  
Bergman, Beverly beverly.bergman@mga.edu  
Boswell, Samantha samantha.boswell@mga.edu  
Carty, Cheryl S. cheryl.carty@mga.edu

julie.davis3@mga.edu

  
Dyer, Geoff Geoffrey.dyer@mga.edu  
Gay, Laura laura.gay@mga.edu  
Gregg, April april.gregg@mga.edu (as recorder only) 
Funches, Amanda N amanda.funches@mga.edu  
Matthews, Debra H. debra.matthews@mga.edu  
Mitchell, Dian 
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